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Csalddnév
Barta
Zagyva
Szegvari
Apré
Rea
Katona
Adok

Téth
Paluska
Kecskeméti

Csalddnév
Kovacs-Deak
Bodd
Veres-Lakos
Tédor
Kravz
Epinger
Kopunovics
Schubert
Paskuj
Czibolya
Paskuj

Fogarasi
Szabd
Gargyan
Hegedds
Lopez-Miiller
Toéth
Olah
Vince
Ban

Csalddnév
Jénas
GyOri
Olasz
Marias
Veres-Lakos
Kishazi

Szentistvanyi

2015-09-05 Szeged

Utonév
Maté
Zalan

Levente
Maté

Alex
Miron
Martin Zsolt

Benedek
Maté
Sandor Nikosz

Uténév
Zsombor
Balint
Vajk
Marcell
Mor Kirill
Akos
Krisztian
Ambrus
Aron
Gergé
Benjamin

Bernat
Levente
Daniel Tibor
Péter
Luis Enrique
Marton
Daniel
Adam
Péter

Uténév
Ferenc
Bertalan
Mark
David Mark
Csaba
Gabor ifj.

Janos

Klub
Szv
VSM
MCB
VSM
SZU
NYAY
MCB

GYO
EK
EK

Klub
NYAY)
NYAY
HTC
HOD
NYAY)
HOD
HTC
NYAY
MCB
MCB
MCB

Szv
Szv
VSM
HTC
HTC
GYO
SzU
SzU
HTC

Klub
NYAY
Szv
HOD
MCB
HTC
HOD

SzZV

Osszetett eredmény DAR és Szeged Kupa

1. fordulo
11:10:00
11:14:00
15:51:00
13:15:00
19:50:00
22:14:00
54:24:00

hiba

19:51:00

1. fordulo
12:03:00
14:08:00
14:09:00
16:15:00
13:38:00
16:26:00
22:04:00
23:29:00
31:37:00
31:23:00
37:40:00

13:32:00
hiba
hiba
hiba
hiba
hiba
hiba
hiba

n.i.

1. fordulo
9:54:00
11:09:00
11:36:00
11:29:00
12:53:00
14:07:00

16:57:00

2. forduld
9:54:00
15:33:00
11:56:00
17:51:00
14:28:00
15:40:00
32:36:00

12:48:00
hiba
n.i.

2. forduld
10:26:00
10:42:00
14:12:00
14:22:00
17:03:00
16:19:00
15:19:00
15:45:00
28:55:00
29:21:00
24:55:00

10:13:00
11:26:00
12:36:00
16:06:00
14:35:00
33:10:00
41:20:00
n.i.

2. forduld
10:10:00
11:15:00
11:10:00
11:40:00
11:43:00
14:09:00

Osszetett
21:04:00
26:47:00
27:47:00
31:06:00
34:18:00
37:54:00
87:00:00

Osszetett
22:29:00
24:50:00
28:21:00
30:37:00
30:41:00
32:45:00
37:23:00
39:14:00
60:32:00
60:44:00
62:35:00

Osszetett
20:04:00
22:24:00
22:46:00
23:09:00
24:36:00
28:16:00
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Berényi

Csalddnév
Marias
Racz
Gydlai
Kiszely

Csalddnév
Vajda
Hetényi
Voros
Gébor
Juhasz
Kopasz
Filé

Zadori
Szlavik dr.

Papp
Visnyei

Bodod

Racz

Csalddnév
Kéki
Olasz
Sagi
Révész
Marksteiner
Kishazi
Dani
Németh
Kovacs

Pap
Szekeres dr.

Csalddnév
Dezs6
Téth
Gera
Csankovszki
Fild
Csonka
Spiegl
Paskuj

Richard

Uténév
Bence Daniel
Zoltan
Péter
Milan

Uténév
Balazs
Péter
Endre
Jozsef
Gébor
Roébert
Bernat

Adrian
Zoltan
Szabolcs
Tamas
Tibor
Sandor

Utonév
Andras
Roébert
Péter
Gébor
Martin
Gébor
Attila
Ferenc
Aron

Attila
Andras

Uténév
Sandor
Laszld
Tibor
Tibor
Gyorgy
Antal
Janos
Matyas

Szv

Klub
MCB
NYAYS
SzVv
HTC

Klub
Szv
HTC
HOD
SMA
HTC
KAL
DIS

Szv
TTE
SzU
HTC
Szv
Szv

Klub
SZU
HOD
MAF
MCB
EK
HOD
MCB
EK
HTC

TTT
VSM

Klub
HTC
GYO
NYAY)

SZU

HTC
HTC
SMA
MCB

28:11:00

1. fordulo
15:20:00
15:47:00
16:34:00
19:02:00

1. fordulo
15:26:00
15:57:00
16:48:00
16:27:00
19:50:00
20:21:00
23:09:00

17:34:00
n.i.
n.i.

24:19:00

17:40:00

1. fordulo
16:08:00
17:41:00
17:59:00
17:53:00
18:23:00
23:21:00
29:18:00
32:54:00
28:52:00

18:06:00
30:52:00

1. fordulo
10:54:00
13:30:00
13:18:00
13:48:00
13:04:00
13:24:00
13:32:00
18:03:00

2. forduld
15:17:00
15:03:00
17:56:00
20:28:00

2. forduld
15:39:00
16:09:00
16:21:00
18:52:00
18:32:00
19:25:00
24:03:00

n.i.
n.i.
hiba
n.i.
16:15:00

2. forduld
16:31:00
18:31:00
18:49:00
19:12:00
18:57:00
24:27:00
24:29:00
22:51:00
28:12:00

n.i.

2. forduld
9:52:00
10:56:00
12:21:00
11:59:00
12:57:00
12:56:00
13:41:00
18:00:00

Osszetett
30:37:00
30:50:00
34:30:00
39:30:00

Osszetett
31:05:00
32:06:00
33:09:00
35:19:00
38:22:00
39:46:00
47:12:00

Osszetett
32:39:00
36:12:00
36:48:00
37:05:00
37:20:00
47:48:00
53:47:00
55:45:00
57:04:00

Osszetett
20:46:00
24:26:00
25:39:00
25:47:00
26:01:00
26:20:00
27:13:00
36:03:00
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Zagyva
Palade
Sturz Lazar

Gion
Szokol
Riesing
Hetényi

Ban

Csalddnév
LaszI6
Zsilinszky
Czajtanyi
Buda
Hideg
Kéki

Lorincz

Csalddnév
Sindely
Kéri
Witzig
Ban
Tulok

Csalddnév
Dézsa
Bertoti

Révész
Hajnacs
Berkecz
Juhdsz
Szekeres
Sagi

Csalddnév
Hajnacs
Riesing
Kishazi

Budincsevich
Toth
Zagyva
Bdnis
Nagy

Zoltan Albert
Eugen
Felix

Janos
Lajos
Jozsef
Ferenc
Zsolt

Uténév
Karoly
pPal
Endre
Marcel
Istvan
Miklds

Gabor

Utonév
Pal dr.

Gerzson Ferenc
Hans

Sandor
Imre

Utdnév
Viktéria Petra
Bianka Laura

Zsofia
Marta
Dora
Agnes
Eszter
Rita

Utonév
Lili
Hanna
Emma
Anna
Andrea
Rebeka Maria
Virag Viola
Viktoria

VSM
XCON
XCON

KAL
KYAY
Szv
HTC
HTC

Klub
HBS
DIS
PSE
EK
HTC
SZU

HTC

Klub
SZV

YAV
EK

HTC
Szv

Klub
MCB
MCB

EK
Szu
Szv

EK

VSM
MAF

Klub
SZU
NYAY
HOD
HOD
HTC
VSM
HOD
HOD

19:33:00
18:30:00
21:12:00

hiba
12:15:00
17:06:00

1. fordulo
11:23:00
13:58:00
14:15:00
18:18:00
16:21:00
14:40:00

1. fordulo
12:17:00

14:35:00
13:05:00

16:47:00
18:44:00

1. fordulo
19:31:00
27:53:00

hiba
n.i.
25:19:00

27:15:00
50:01:00

1. fordulo
10:27:00
11:03:00
12:02:00
12:35:00
11:26:00
13:26:00
12:59:00
12:05:00

18:18:00
22:42:00
20:48:00

15:27:00

16:46:00
n.i.

2. forduld
12:03:00
14:58:00
15:25:00
13:39:00
16:33:00
18:17:00

n.i.

2. forduld
12:31:00

13:48:00
15:18:00

14:15:00
15:39:00

2. forduld
13:05:00
17:08:00

15:35:00
n.i.
nfb

15:58:00

2. forduld
10:45:00
10:12:00
10:27:00
10:26:00
11:37:00
11:07:00
11:36:00
13:13:00

37:51:00
41:12:00
42:00:00

Osszetett
23:26:00
28:56:00
29:40:00
31:57:00
32:54:00
32:57:00

Osszetett
24:48:00

28:23:00
28:23:00

31:02:00
34:23:00

Osszetett
32:36:00
45:01:00

Osszetett
21:12:00
21:15:00
22:29:00
23:01:00
23:03:00
24:33:00
24:35:00
25:18:00
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Dani
Karasz
Kaszas

Dani
Koszta

Bagi
Nanasi

Adok

Marias
Szekeres
Dudas

Csalddnév
Vajda
Apré
Koszta
Szabd

Veszelka
Dezs6
Gion

Dabis
Szokol
Matyus

Csalddnév
Palfi
Gerber
Czibolya

Gera
Sturz Lazar

Csaldadnév

Kishaziné Zombory

Molnar
Nagy
Csuka
Gubicza
Juhasz
Dénes

Liskany
Sturz Lazar
Novak

Vanessza
Eva
Nikoletta Bianka
Doloresz
Déra
Nikolett
Petra
Didna Réka

Diana Ndra
Anna Agnes
Szilvia

Uténév
Luca
Vivien Déra
Kincsé
Dorina
Noémi
Eniké
Nikoletta

Barbara
Kamilla
Rebeka

Utonév
Fanni

Csenge
Lili

Krisztina
Ana Maria

Utonév
Erika
Krisztina
Virag
Dolli
Viktoria
Rendta
Krisztina

Krisztina
Ana Maria
Martina

MCB
HTC
HOD
MCB
Szv
HTC
HTC
MCB

MCB
VSM
MCB

Klub
Szv
NYAY
Szv
NYAY
MCB
HTC
KAL

Szv
Szv
NYAY

Klub
DTC

Szv
Szv

Szv
XCON

Klub
HOD
HTC
Szv
KAL
HTC
SZV
KAL

EK
XCON
Szv

14:55:00
16:40:00
16:23:00
16:24:00
18:32:00
18:58:00
20:26:00
29:40:00

hiba
hiba

1. fordulé
12:06:00
12:16:00
13:33:00
13:06:00
13:13:00
14:41:00
27:15:00

n.i.
n.i.

1. fordulo
16:15:00

18:42:00
18:23:00

hiba
hiba

1. fordulo
17:37:00
18:26:00
18:44:00
22:21:00
22:51:00
22:39:00
25:09:00

n.i.

18:16:00

13:56:00
13:37:00
14:05:00
15:13:00
15:05:00
16:24:00
23:17:00
24:05:00

11:26:00

n.i.

2. fordulo
10:32:00
10:25:00
11:22:00
12:37:00
12:42:00
11:52:00
20:05:00

2. forduld
15:50:00

17:03:00
18:18:00

20:00:00

2. forduld
16:45:00
18:40:00
18:50:00
22:23:00
22:52:00
23:32:00
24:59:00

n.i.
nfb
n.i.

28:51:00
30:17:00
30:28:00
31:37:00
33:37:00
35:22:00
43:43:00
53:45:00

Osszetett
22:38:00
22:41:00
24:55:00
25:43:00
25:55:00
26:33:00
47:20:00

Osszetett
32:05:00

35:45:00
36:41:00

Osszetett
34:22:00
37:06:00
37:34:00
44:44:00
45:43:00
46:11:00
50:08:00
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Ban
Bartdk

Csaladnév
Gabor
Balogh

Korsésné H6dor
Mihaly
Paskuj

Majoros

Baranyi
Dobd

Zagyvané Ddésa-Racz

Savanya

Csalddnév
Gyongyosi
Juhdszné Balint
Hideg
Miklds

Farkas

Csalddnév
Laszloné Hornyai
Szabd
Spiegl
Rostas
Gyetvainé
Csorja

Csalddnév
Csala
Paxian
Kishazi
Horvath
Varga-Téth
Bartok

Kanyé
Polos
Vince

Zsanett
Katalin

Utdnév
Anita

Szilvia Odett
Katalin
Gyongyi
Matydsné
Szilvia

Anikd
Marta
Szilvi
Gyongyi

Utonév
Jolan
lldiko

Istvanné
Rita

Annamaria

Uténév
Piroska
Anna
Zsuzsanna
Irén
Terjék Aranka
Ida

Uténév
Istvan
Monika
Panna
Istvan
Blanka
Katalin

Dénes
Krisztina
Anita

HTC
KAL

Klub
SMA

KAL
SzZU
MCB

MCB
SzZU

MCB
EK
VSM
SzU

Klub
NYAY
HTC
HTC
MCB

SzZV

Klub
HBS
SZU
SMA
HTC
SZU
HTC

Klub
MCB
EK
EK
MCB
EK
MCB

EK
EK
EK

25:02:00

1. fordulo
16:53:00

20:12:00
21:45:00
21:19:00

23:58:00
22:19:00

hiba
hiba
n.i.

1. fordulo
16:08:00
17:48:00
21:03:00
36:50:00

1. fordulo
13:27:00
15:41:00
18:16:00
19:55:00
19:11:00
27:11:00

1. fordulo
11:33:00
11:53:00
12:05:00
21:40:00
19:08:00
32:29:00

2. forduld
19:41:00

19:20:00
19:33:00
21:46:00

23:10:00
25:29:00

22:26:00
27:07:00
n.i.
20:43:00

2. forduld
16:52:00
16:05:00
18:28:00
20:02:00

hiba

2. forduld
12:03:00
15:03:00
16:35:00
16:22:00
17:50:00
21:12:00

2. forduld
9:53:00
10:25:00
10:29:00
11:00:00
14:32:00
16:44:00

n.i.
15:09:00
19:38:00

Osszetett
36:34:00

39:32:00
41:18:00
43:05:00

47:08:00
47:48:00

Osszetett
33:00:00
33:53:00
39:31:00
56:52:00

Osszetett
25:30:00
30:44:00
34:51:00
36:17:00
37:01:00
48:23:00

Osszetett
21:26:00
22:18:00
22:34:00
32:40:00
33:40:00
49:13:00
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